007582

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 1 2051107493

AMUL PATIL Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007583 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 2 2051107376
BACCHE SHASHIKANT BHAGUJI Mother : GITABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007584  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 3

BHAMBURE ROHIDAS LAHU Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012
2051107382

KAUSALYA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051006201

YEAR/SEM
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
007585 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 61
BIRNALE ABHIJEET RAYASAHEB Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

PADMAVATI

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007586 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 4

BORSE HITESH SURESH
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107480

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007587
BORSE NISHANT SURESH
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 5

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107482

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007588 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 6 2051107467
BUKKE KIRAN MANMATH Mother : VIMAL

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007589 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 7 2051107469
BUKKE VINAY MANMATH Mother : VIMAL

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007590 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 8

CHAUDHARI SHIVAJI CHIMAIJI
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107384

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007591
CHOUDHARI NILESH RAMESH
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 10

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107471

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



007592

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 11

DANDWATE CHETAN FAKKAD Mother : NANDA
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

2051107387

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007593 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 12 2051107389
DHABE SACHIN TRIMBAKRAO Mother : SUSHILA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007594 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 13

*DHAMALE RIMA HARICHANDRA
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107393

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007595
DHANDORE SURENDRA HANUMANT
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 14

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107472

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



007596

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 15

*DHIMATE SHWETA RAVIKIRAN Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT. (I)
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
007597 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 16
DIPAK KISANRAO WAKADE Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I)
OF 50

APR/MAY 2012

2051107395

MANISHA

DATE

(out

APR/MAY 2012

2051107491

DATE

(out

TIME

TIME



007598
*DIVEKAR SONAL DATTATRAYA
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 17

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107473

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007599
DOUNDKAR ATUL DAMODAR
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 18

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107398

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007600 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 19 2051107400
GADHAVE DHANANJAY SUBHASH Mother : SUMAN

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007601  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 20 2051107403
*GAWADE VASUDHA PANDURANG Mother : MANDAKINI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



007602
GHATEKAR RAHUL DATTATRAY
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 21

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107474

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007603
GHORPADE RANJIT GOVIND
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 22

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051107495
MEENAKSHI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007604 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 23

GHULE VASUDEV SHIVAJI
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107405

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007605
*GUJARATHI ANKITA SHRIKANT
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 24

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107408

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007606 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 25

HINGE SWAPNIL ARVIND
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107410

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007607
ISHVARE NILKANTHE MADHAVRAO
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 26

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107414

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



007608

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 27

*IYER SUBHATHRA SURESH Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012
2051107479

PARVATHI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051006215

YEAR/SEM
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
007609  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 64
JADHAV AMOL LIMBRAJ Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

VIMAL

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE

TIME

TIME



007610
JADHAV SHRIKANT CHANDRASHEKHAR
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 28

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107475

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007611
KADAM SAGAR HIRAMAN
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 29

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107415

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



007612
KALE VIVEK VILAS
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 30

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107417

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007613
KEDARI SAGAR VILAS
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 66

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051006163

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007614 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 68
KSHIRSAGAR VINAYAK PRABHAKARRAO Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
007615 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 32
KUMBHAR MAYUR ULHAS Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051006225

CHAKAN TAL KHED
DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051107422

. ANITA

DATE

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007616 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 35

MORE BALAJI RAMDAS Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012
2051107427

PADMINI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051006174

YEAR/SEM
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
007617 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 70
NIRGUDKAR SUMIT PRAKASH Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

SUSHAMA

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007618 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 36 2051107429
*PACHARNE SHITAL SHANTARAM Mother : NANDA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007619 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 38 2051107432
*PATE SWATI RAMDAS Mother : SANGITA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007620 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 39 2051107498
PATIL BALU ASHOK Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007621  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 40 2051107500
PATIL VISHAL PRAKASH Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



007622
*PAWALE SUNITA DEVRAM
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 41

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051107435
SULOCHANA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007623
*PAWAR MANISHA MADHUKAR
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 42

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051107437
KAUSHALYA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007624 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 43

PETE AMIT LAXMAN
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051107439
BHARATBATI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007625
SHAIKH NISAR YUSUF
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 46

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107502

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



007626

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 47

SHINDE AMOL NARAYAN Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012
2051107440

MANGAL

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051006255

YEAR/SEM
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
007627 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 72
SHINDE DEEPAK NIVRUTTI Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

SUMAN

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE

TIME

TIME



007628
*SHINDE NUTAN ANANDRAO
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 48

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107441

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007629
SINGH PUSHPENDRA MUNNA
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 50

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051107449
VIJAYLAXMI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007630 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 51

SUTAR RAHULDEO VASANT
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107451

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007631
THIGALE SUJIT SUNIL
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 53

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107458

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



007632
*UGILE PRATIKSHA RAMRAO
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 54

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107461

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007633
UMESH MILIND INGLE
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 55

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107412

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007634 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 56

UPASANA SHANKAR TAVHARE
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107456

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007635
WAGHMARE MAYUR ASHOKRAO
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 57

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051107463

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



007636
WAGHOLE GANESH SHANKARRAO
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 58

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107504

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007637
*YADAV TRIVENI DALICHAND
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 59

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051107465
VASUNDHARA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007638 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 60

*ZADE ASMITA PRALHAD
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051107505

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

020163
JEDHE SAGAR PRAKASH
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 120

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051006191

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

(201)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(E) LABOUR LAWS - I

(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029023 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 77 2051006198
ARVINDKUMAR BRAHMADEV SINGH Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029024  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 82 2051006171
CHAURE VILAS GOVIND Mother : USHA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(205)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029025 BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 129 2050908580
JAGTAP VAIBHAV SHIVAJIRAO Mother : YOGITA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029026  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 90 2051006179
KACHAVE SWAPNIL DATTARAO Mother : AHILYABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029027 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 94 2051006229
LAWAND DEEPAK ABASAHEB Mother : RATNAMALA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029028 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 131 2050908553
MAHAJAN NILESH SUKLAL Mother : SHALINI

YEAR/SEM

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

029029 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 96
MULLA JAVED MOULALI Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

APR/MAY 2012
2050908598

RAZIA

CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029030 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 97 2051006233
NIMBALKAR VISHAL DILIPRAO Mother KRUSHNAT

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IIT
Iv

(102)
(104)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

DATE

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029031 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 98 2051006173
PALVE SACHIN RAGHUNATH Mother : KASABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029032 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 100 2050908559
PATIL PRASHANT RAMESH Mother : DROPADABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029033 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 101 2051006184
PATIL YOGESH SHIVAIJI Mother : NATHABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029034 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 134 2050908558
SALVE AJAY CHANDAR Mother : KAMAL

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029035 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 106 2051006248
SATKAR SWAPNIL RAMESH Mother : NAYNA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029036 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 110 2051114017
SHETIYA MAHAVIR MANIKCHAND Mother : SHANTA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



029037

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 112 2051006188

THITE ANIL BHAUSAHEB Mother : PARVATI
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029038 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 119 2050908589
WAGHMARE GAURAV YOGIRAJ Mother : MANDAKINI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029039 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 76 2051006194
ANDHARE SIDDHESHWAR PARMESHWAR Mother : SUVARNA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029040 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 122 2050908582
BAGUL DEVIDAS JAGANNATH Mother : JIJABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029041 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 123 2050908583
*BHALERAO SAYLEE ASHOK Mother : RANJANA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029042 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 81 2051006200
BHELOSE VINOD SHANKAR Mother : ANUSAYA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



029043

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 84

DHOTRE SHESHARAO KHANDERAO Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
029044  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 85
*GORANE KALYANI DINKAR Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

Iv

(202)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051006189

LATABAI

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051006209

VIMAL

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029045 BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 127 2050908579
JADHAV CHANDRAKANT SHIVAJIRAO Mother : VIMAL

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029046  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 89 2051006183
JADHAV DEEPAK LAXMANRAO Mother : LATA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029047 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 133 2050908557
PANCHAL VISHAL SHASHIKANT Mother : JYOSTNA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029048 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 99 2050908576
PATIL HEMANT SAMBHAJI Mother : MAYA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029049 BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 111 2051006166
SONAWANE SACHIN JAYSING Mother : CHHAYA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029050 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 136 2050908588
SONPAWALE ABHIJEET ASHOKRAO Mother : SHOBHA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029051 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 137 2050908581
TEHARE VIPUL JAYAPRAKASHII Mother : SHOBHA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029052 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 138 2050908548
TELORE GANESH PRAKASH Mother : SHOBHA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029053 BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 139 2050908587
WAGH AMOL SURESH Mother : PUSHPA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029054  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 140 2050908586
YADAV RAVINDRA CHANGDEO Mother : LATA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029055 BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 141 2050908593
YELMAME VISHAL DEVANAND Mother : MANGAL

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029056  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 102 2051006175
PAWAR RAVINDRA DATTATRAYA Mother : SITA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029057 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 104 2051006240
RATNAPARKHI PRASAD PRABHAKAR Mother : MALATI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029058 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 118 2051006181
*VINEETA PRAJAPATI Mother : MAMTA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ITTI (314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029059 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 91 2051006217
KAJALE RAMPRABHU BAPURAO Mother : RUKMINBAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029060 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 93 2051006228
KULKARNI JAYANT VISHNU Mother : SHARDA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029061 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 75 2051006192
*AJAB MADHURI SABAJI Mother : MEENA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029062 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 78 2051006196
*BARDE SUCHITA SHIVAJI Mother : VANDANA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(205)
(301)
(302)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



029063

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 79 2051114011

BHADANE AMOL GULABRAO Mother : CHATRABAI
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029064  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 80 2051006177
BHANDARE SUMIT SURESH Mother : SULBHA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (205)
IIT (301)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029065 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 124 2050908567
DEORE DEEPAK PRALHAD Mother : REKHA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029066  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 126 2050908596
GOSAVI SANJAYKUMAR RAMDAS Mother : MANDAKINI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029067 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 86 2051006212

*GUNDAWAR SAVITA DHONDIRAM Mother : MATHURA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029068  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 88 2051006214
*HINGE JYOTSNA KESHAVRAO Mother : NIRMALA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029069 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 92 2051006219
KALE GANESH BALIRAM Mother : SHOBHA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029070 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 130 2050908555
KARPE VAIBHAV BAJIRAO Mother : SANGEETA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



029071

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 105

RAUT SHRIKANT RAMESH Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

APR/MAY 2012
2051006242

USHA

CHAKAN TAL KHED
DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051006252

YEAR/SEM
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
029072 BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 107
*SHAH POOJA ANIL Mother

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(E) LABOUR WELFARE

(E) LABOUR LAWS II

(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME

(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029073 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 108

SHAH SWAPNIL ANIL Mother : NILAM
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

2051114018

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029074  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 109 2051006253
*SHAIKH FARIDA HUSEN Mother
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029075 BATCH: 081  SR. NO: 135 2050908591
SONKAMBLE RAHUL DILIP Mother : INDUBAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029076  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 113 2051006186
THITE MAHESH SAWALERAM Mother : LAHANUBAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029077 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 116 2051114014
UBALE HANUMANT DATTU Mother : JANABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029078  BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 83 2051114016
DABHADE RAHUL KISANRAO Mother : KANTABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029079 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 87 2051114012
HANWATE YASHPAL SAMBHAIJI Mother : SAWITABAI

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029080 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 95 2051006231
LIMKAR SURESH VISHNUDAS Mother : SAROJA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(102)
(202)
(204)
(301)
(328)
(329)
(330)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



029081

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 103 2051114015

*PAWAR VIDYA KANTILAL Mother : ASHA
(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029082 BATCH: 081 SR. NO: 114 2051114003
*TIWARI PRATIBHA RAVI SANKAR Mother : ANITA

(1176) S.N.G.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



